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BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA

Application of the California Energy

Commission for Approval of Electric Application 14-04-034
Program Investment Charge Proposed (April 29, 2014)
2015 through 2017 Triennial Investment

Plan.

Application 14-05-003
And Related Matters. Application 14-05-004
Application 14-05-005

INFORMATION REGARDING SERVICE

I have electronically served all persons on the attached official service list
who have provided an e-mail address for A.14-04-034 et al.

Upon confirmation of this document’s acceptance for filing, I will cause a
Notice of Availability of the document to be served by U.S. mail on all parties
listed in the “Party” category of the official service list for whom no e-mail
address is provided.

The official service list I use is current as of today’s date.

Dated August 18, 2015, at San Francisco, California.

/s/ ELIZABETH A. KISS
Elizabeth A. Kiss
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NOTICE

Persons should notify the Process Office, Public Utilities Commission,

505 Van Ness Avenue, Room 2000, San Francisco, CA 94102, of any
change of address to ensure that they continue to receive documents.

You must indicate the proceeding number on the service list on which

your name appears.
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The Commission’s policy is to schedule hearings (meetings, workshops,
etc.) in locations that are accessible to people with disabilities. To verify
that a particular location is accessible, call: Calendar Clerk (415)
703-1203.

If specialized accommodations for the disabled are needed, e.g., sign
language interpreters, those making the arrangements must call the
Public Advisor at (415) 703-2074 or TDD# (415) 703-2032 five working
days in advance of the event.
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Allan L. Ward, Ii

CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION
CHIEF COUNSELS OFFICE

1516 9TH STREET, MS 14
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 654-3951

allan.ward@energy.ca.gov

For: California Energy Commission (CEC)

Colleen C. Quinn

Vp - Gov'T. Relations And Public Policy
CHARGEPOINT, INC.

254 EAST HACIENDA AVENUE
CAMPBELL CA 95008

(917) 523-1813
Colleen.Quinn@chargepoint.com

For: ChargePoint, Inc.

Robert Haga

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5018

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-2538

rwh@cpuc.ca.gov

For: ORA

Peter Miller

NATURAL RESOURCES DEFENSE COUNCIL
111 SUTTER STREET, 20TH FLOOR

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 875-6100

pmiller@nrdc.org

For: Natural Resources Defense Council (NRDC)

Christopher J. Warner

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
LAW DEPT.

77 BEALE STREET, MC B30A, RM 3145
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-6695

CJW5@pge.com

For: Pacific Gas and Electric Company

Emma D. Salustro

Attorney

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CEDNTURY PARK CT., CP32

SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 654-1861
ESalustro@SempraUltilities.com

For: San Diego Gas & Electric Company

Kris G. Vyas, Esq.

Attorney

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE. / PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-6613

kris.vyas@sce.com

For: Southern California Edison Company
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Laurie Ten Hope

Deputy Dir.

CALIF. ENERGY COMMISSION
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 327-1551
Laurie.tenHope@energy.ca.gov

Gabriel Herrera

Office Of Chief Counsel

CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION
1516 NINTH STREET, MS 14
SACRAMENTO CA 95814-5512

(916) 654-5141
gabe.herrera@energy.ca.gov

Mona Badie

CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION
1516 NINTH STREET, MS 14
SACRAMENTO CA 95814-5512

(916) 654-4636
mona.badie@energy.state.ca.gov

Pam Doughman

CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 445-5297
pamela.doughman@energy.ca.gov
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Chari Worster

Analysts

CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 703-1585

chari.worster@cpuc.ca.gov

Christopher Myers

CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
OFFICE OF RATEPAYER ADVOCATES

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 703-2908

christopher.myers@cpuc.ca.gov

Jose Aliaga-Caro

Utilities Engineer

CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 703-2338

jose.aliaga-caro@cpuc.ca.gov

Maria Sotero

Regulatory Analyst-Energy Division
CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 703-2494

maria.sotero@cpuc.ca.gov

David M. Gamson

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5019

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-1232

dmg@cpuc.ca.gov

Christine J. Hammond
Executive Division

RM. 5220

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2682
¢jh@cpuc.ca.gov

Christopher Myers

Office of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4104

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2908
cg2@cpuc.ca.gov

Lee-Whei Tan

Office of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4102

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2901
Iwt@cpuc.ca.gov

Maria Amparo Worster

Office of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4209

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1585
mal@cpuc.ca.gov
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CALIFORNIA ENERGY MARKETS
425 DIVISADERO ST STE 303

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94117-2242
(415) 552-1764

cem@newsdata.com

Paul D. Hernandez

Energy & Transportation Policy Manager
CENTER FOR SUSTAINABLE ENERGY

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(858) 244-1190
Paul.Hernandez@energycenter.org

Dedrick Roper

CHARGEPOINT, INC.

254 EAST HACIENDA AVENUE
CAMPBELL CA 95008
Dedrick.roper@chargepoint.com

Ann Trowbridge
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David X. Huang

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5116

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-5022

dxh@cpuc.ca.gov

Donald C. Liddell

Attorney

DOUGLASS & LIDDELL
2928 2ND AVENUE

SAN DIEGO CA 92103

(619) 993-9096
liddell@energyattorney.com

Lynn Haug

Attorney At Law

ELLISON, SCHNEIDER & HARRIS, LLP
2600 CAPITOL AVENUE, SUITE 400
SACRAMENTO CA 95816-5905

(916) 447-2166

Imh@eslawfirm.com

James D. Squeri

Attorney At Law

GOODIN MACBRIDE SQUERI DAY & LAMPREY
505 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 392-7900

jsqueri@goodinmacbride.com

For: California Building Industry Association

Ross G. Simmons

Attorney At Law

IMPERIAL IRRIGATION DISTRICT

333 EAST BARIONI BLVD., PO BOX 937
IMPERIAL CA 92243

(760) 339-9564

legal@iid.com

Jeremy Waen

Sr. Regulatory Analyst
MARIN CLEAN ENERGY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(415) 464-6027

Attorney

DAY CARTER & MURPHY LLP

3620 AMERICAN RIVER DR,, STE. 205
SACRAMENTO CA 95864

(916) 246-7303
ATrowbridge@DayCarterMurphy.com

Noah Long

NATURAL RESOURCES DEFENSE COUNCIL
111 SUTTER ST., 20TH FLOOR

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104-4540

(415) 875-6117

nlong@nrdc.org

Noah Long

NATURAL RESOURCES DEFENSE COUNCIL
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 875-6100

nlong@nrdc.org

Amanda Moore

PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, B9A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-8354

admx@pge.com

Case Administration

PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

RegRel CPUCCases@pge.com

Diana S. Genasci

Case Mgr.

PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 973-5608

DSGD@pge.com

Cassandra Feliciano

Regulatory Case Manager

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
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jwaen@mceCleanEnergy.org

MRW & ASSOCIATES, LLC
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(510) 834-1999
mrw@mrwassoc.com

Nicholas Jimenez

NATURAL RESOURCES DEFENSE COUNCIL
111 SUTTER STREET, 20TH FLOOR

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 875-8219

njimenez@nrdc.org

Kingsley Cheng

PG&E

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(415) 973-5265
k2c0@pge.com

Joy C. Yamagata

Regulatory Mgr.

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP32D
SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 654-1755
JYamagata@SempraUltilities.com

Chris King

Global Chief Regulatory Officer
SIEMENS SMART GIRD SOLUTIONS
4000 E 3RD AVE,, STE. 400

FOSTER CITY CA 94404

(650) 227-7770 X187
chris_king@siemens.com

Case Administration

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY

2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE./PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-4875

case.admin@sce.com

(415) 973-7575
ccfe@pge.com

David Bayless

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 973-4391

dpb5@pge.com



